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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy - 2018 ( Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Name of Works Division : - RWD, Works Division, Hajpur. - T
S |Package No Name of Road Project ID as per | Administrative Administrative Agreement Amount | Agreement No/ Date of Actual | Value of | Thickness| Value | Previous up-lo- equ
NO MIS Approval (AA) Approval (AA) (In Lakh) Date C Dateof | IRI(in | Bitumen of Total date against
Letter No & nasper |Completi| mm/km) | Layer(in [Bitumen| Alloted |Expenditu [work done
Date) Agreement on mm Amount | re as per | (In Lakh)
Length [Amount |Initial 5 Year Content | (In Lakh) [ MIS (In
(in KM)|(In Lakh) [Rectificatio |[Routine in Lakh)
n With Maintena Percent
Surface nce (In age
Renewal [Lakh)
(In Lakh;
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 | 17 |18 | 19|
1 RM/VA/HAJ |Phular - 31507502102 48/30.05.2022 [1.120 [52.37 29.33478 | 0.00000 [28F2 of 2022-23 |24.04.2023 |_ 2349 [25.00 5.02 |[0.00 0.00 29.32000
/22/0010 Chakpitamber
| | [29.32000 | ]
1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IRl is enclosed. O«

2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS. Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division,
Hajlpur,



Name of Customer :-Mrinal Enterpirises

Name of Work :-Const. of Road From Phulad to chakpitamber Road in Vaishali Block

Date

1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23
1/3/23

Time

13:851:0
13:51:2
13:51:2
13:51:37
13:52:11
13:52:11
13:52:11
13:52:47
13:53:0
13:53:0
13:53:22
13:53:22

Section
No.

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Length
in km

Bumps
inmm
80
300
210
330
280
240
260
290
290
320
210
270

Speed OR IRI
Rate mm/km  mm/km
10.1 800 901
10.1 3000 2696
20.2 2100 1962
10.1 3300 2941
20.2 2800 2533
30.3 2400 2207
30.3 2600 2370
20.2 2900 2615
20.2 2900 2615
20.2 3200 2860
20.2 2100 1962
20.2 2700 2521

CATEGORY Latitude
ROAD
25.964157
25.96503
25.96595
25.966845
25.967152
25.96742
25.968042
25.968698
25.96842
25.968368
25.96832
25.968578

G\OG\G\QOOQG\QQO

Longitude

85.87423
85.8749
85.87457
85.87322
85.86632
85.85707
85.84932
85.84292
85.8
85.82305
85.81328
85.81195

&%“7

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Y=0*X"2+0.816 * X +249
X = 3030
Y =2721

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good Average  Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001
IRI Value 2349
Machine ID 376




2901

uivy 1901
mm/
km

301
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OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD WORKS DIVISION HAJIPUR

Name of Scheme — Phular —Chakpitamber (Lenth- 1.120 K.M) Batch No-
RM/VA/HAJ/22/10, Project Id — 31507502102

Certified that all Item wise 100% Certified that all Item wise 50 % Certified that all Item wise 10%

Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me
105 ndy 2 ; :
Junior Engineer Assistant Enginee Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Section, Vaishali RWD, Works Sub Division, Vaishlali R.W.D, Woks Division
Works Division, Hajipur Work: Division, Hajipur Hajipur.
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